GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: KYG3777B1032 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 17:32:32

Price
1.0015 EUR

Difference (2] 1.76% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN KYG3777B1032
Symbol 175
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,951 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

HANG SENG INDEX

0.9902 EUR (9,377)
1.013 EUR (9,377)
1.012 EUR

1.012 EUR

0.9934 EUR
0.9842 EUR

1.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG3777B1032&ID_NOTATION=229157809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee8ffaa7c4ccf3d3581c213917dc6e56cd23b0419619bc94e8feb62ba23b3685&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=898861579bb2bd620&time=1720980579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a480cc490d3d395416ab43fad9a2b1ea6dca0547475e3b833fb70dd8d5a0c05&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8726c675fffc78dbf&time=1720980579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da8a21c7d98f12e05c0fd67675a89f5e3d5c0fbea7fae28717fd4eabcb3cc47d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74b3904f401aa30f1&time=1720980579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37558e74dcdb1a7a7cdd24af04625499514a2c105c6526401d290809e37a14ab&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86619730c15c3f426&time=1720980579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=060edb406ed05778e262553f4c08760f806bf5fa71f83f4c85a489ef5a2934fa&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e68721d1856d56a82&time=1720980579&tool=RSC

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

Details
2024/07/12 17:32:32 5y
Price
1.0015 EUR 350
Difference (] 1.76% (0.02)
General attributes 3.00 |
ISIN KYG3777B1032 l ﬂ
Symbol 175 H M |
2.50
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR '
Sector Other 2.00 ‘ ‘H rN
Security type Stock ] “‘ || i
Market cap (m) 9,951 EUR J" r'] | |
Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX 1.50 ;Jlf M Wﬁ I|I qu
| , \H
Market data \r\ M‘b"i “wh\
Bid (Bid size) 0.9902 EUR (9,377) L.0o
Ask (Ask size) 1.013 EUR (9,377)
Open 1.012 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.012 EUR
Low 0.9934 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.9842 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 999
Trading volume 999.00 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.9786 EUR (200)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.0631 EUR (236)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.0860 EUR (189)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.0715 EUR (476)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.2570 EUR (2024/05/20)
Perf (%) +6.52% -11.76% -61.26% YTD Low | date 0.8643 EUR (2024/01/22)
Perf (abs.) +0.06 -0.13 -1.58 52 Weeks High | date 1.3150 EUR (2023/07/31)
Beta 1.18 5.34 1.50 52 Weeks Low | date 0.8643 EUR (2024/01/22)
Volatility 32.37 31.51 43.91
All listings for GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 1.0015 EUR 0.00 6
07/12
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.9944 EUR 0.28 88
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47 0.9936 EUR 0.00 S
07/12
Munich 2024/ 08:03 0.985 EUR 0.00 1
07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 15.00 HKD 0.00 1
2/4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=229157809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30975244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9615469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15070919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477180

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
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0.98 EUR  0.00

1.0045 EUR 0.03

1.08USD  0.04

0.9896 EUR 0.01

0.9784 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9621092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10880416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9615470

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

Room 2301, 23rd Floor, Great Eagle Centre
- - Hong Kong

Telefon: +852-2598-3333
Fax: +852-2598-3399
E-mail: general@geelyauto.com.hk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sheng Yue Gui  Chairman of Managing

Board

Cong Hui An Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Dong Hui Member of Executive

Li Committee

Lawrence Siu Member of Executive

Lun Ang Committee

Mei Wei Member of Executive
Committee

Shu Fu Li Member of Executive
Committee

Yue Jia Gan Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Shu Fu Li Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Mei Wei Member of Supervisory
Board

Crystal Gao  Member of Supervisory
Board

Dong Hui Li  Member of Supervisory
Board

Han Song Member of Supervisory

Zhu Board

Jia Yue Gan Member of Supervisory
Board

LiPeng Yu  Member of Supervisory
Board

Qing Heng Member of Supervisory

An Board

Yang Wang Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:general@geelyauto.com.hk
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